HOPKINS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2023 ADOPTED TAX RATES AND EXEMPTIONS 







TAX RATES

HOMESTEAD
       OVER 65

DISABILITY

DAV

(10)
CITY OF COMO


.330761  


NO


NO

         NO

YES


(30)
CITY OF CUMBY


.403038 


NO


NO

         NO

YES

(85)
CITY OF SULPHUR SPRINGS
.440000

20 PERCENT
       $10,000

         NO                     YES










$5,000 MINIMUM

(HOP)
HOPKINS COUNTY

.495870 

20 PERCENT
       $20,000 
                $20,000

YES









           $5,000 MINIMUM


(HOS)
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

.173887 


NO


NO

         NO

YES

(20)
COMO-PICKTON C. I. S. D.          .669200
                   $40,000

        $10,000

     $10,000

YES

(31)
CUMBY I. S. D.

            1.23750
                   $40,000

        $10,000

     $10,000

YES

(50)
MILLER GROVE I. S. D.
            1.04750
      
       $40,000

        $10,000

     $10,000

YES

(55)
MOUNT VERNON I.S.D.
            1.03960

       $40,000

        $10,000
                 $10,000

YES
(60)
NORTH HOPKINS I. S. D.

 .989000  

       $40,000

        $10,000

     $10,000

YES

(70)
SALTILLO I. S. D.

            .669200

       $40,000

        $10,000
                 $10,000

YES

(80)
SULPHUR BLUFF I. S. D.
            .855500 

       $40,000

        $10,000

     $10,000

YES

(86)
SULPHUR SPRINGS I. S. D.          .991400
   
       $40,000

        $16,000

     $10,000

YES


(95)     WINNSBORO I.S.D.                        1.01410 

       $40,000
 
        $10,000
                 $10,000
            YES
(97)     YANTIS I.S.D.                                  .669200
                   $40,000                        $10,000

    $10,000
            YES
